Louisiana a Coppie Challenge Costa Bianc

Orario di partenza di domenica 13 aprile 2025 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO Merli

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

DEMO
FABRIZIO

VOLTAREL
GIANNI

RENAUDO
LUCA

AMATO
FILIPPO

GORGA
MARIO

BALLESIO
ROBERTO

ROSSO
WALTER
LANZA
ANDREA

ROVETTA
ELIO

23

22

18

23

23

21

38

33

30

DEMO
ROMEO

RICCIARDI
MARIA GRAZIA

RIDOLFO
CARMELO

AMAPANE
RICCARDO

MOLINAR MIN
CLAUDIO

BALLESIO
NICOLO

FERRIGNI
CIRO

BONETTO
DIEGO

TEMPO
ANDREA

17

26

28

14

26

52

33

54

STANZANI
GIANLUCA

COEN
ROBERTO

GOBINO
SERGIO

GABETTO
GUIDO

CICCONE
ALESSANDRO

BERTAGNI
SIMONE

SCAVARDA
MARCO

ALLISONE
GIORGIO

GARLISI
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO

GOLF DRUENTO

25

29

21

18

13

22

43

BOVOLENTA
MAURIZIO ALBERTO

MAIELLARO
PAOLO

GAIERO
FABRIZIO

GRAVELA
CLAUDIA

DELLAIA
SILVIO

BONUCCI
FREDIANO

FASSON
CARLA
FERRERI
STEFANIA

BONNIN
DARIO

27
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32

38

36

21

40
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22




